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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\GFN_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH\GFN_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH065.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\GFN_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/22/2015 ,  10:53 ,  duration  11 min 4 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 5764765 ,  CCD-Z  = 0
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PD0      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             11.0 100.0  0.737  0.887  0.681    170
      #20       #16    10.2  89.0  0.770  0.887  0.696    563
      #30       #20    11.2  78.8  0.781  0.887  0.700   1709
      #40       #30     9.8  67.6  0.804  0.885  0.715   4280
      #50       #40     8.5  57.8  0.826  0.881  0.724  10671
      #60       #50     3.9  49.3  0.842  0.879  0.729  10971
      #70       #60     3.5  45.4  0.853  0.877  0.731  16299
     #140       #70    19.3  41.9  0.890  0.879  0.737 446310
      PAN      #140    22.6  22.6  0.941  0.892  0.737 5273791
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 77.2
 50.0 309.3
 90.0 1244.4

SPAN3 = 3.773 
U3 = 5.976 
Mv3(x) = 502.5 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 494.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.813
Mean value Symm3 = 0.883
Mean value b/l3 = 0.703
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.309
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.616
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